PROFESSIONAL & HIGH QUALITYDKHL WIDE TYPE AIR GRIPPERS
‧Rack and pinion construction enable synchronisation of both
    jaws enabling smooth and consistent gripping force.
‧Wide range of strokes available.
‧Dust seals protect all internal parts from ingress of dirt.
‧Proximity and reed switches can be used with this unit.
Type DKHL
Bore Φ10、16、20、25、32

Φ10：14N        Φ16：45N        Φ20：74N        Φ25：131N        Φ32：228N
※Clamping position, when bore 10、16、20、25 = 40mm and bore 32 = 80MM.
How to order
Switch stroke table
Bore Φ10 Φ16 Φ20 Φ25 Φ32
No code 20 30 40 50 70
1 40 60 80 100 120
2 60 80 100 120 160
Type
Bore
mm
Max. operating frequency
c.p.m
Switch stroke
mm(L2 - L1)
Close extent
mm(L1)
Open extent
mm(L2)
Weight
g
DKHL-10
10
60 20 56 76 280
DKHL-10-1 40 40 78 118 345
DKHL-10-2 40 60 96 156 425
DKHL-16
16
60 30 68 98 585
DKHL-16-1 40 60 110 170 795
DKHL-16-2 40 80 130 210 935
DKHL-20
20
60 40 82 122 1025
DKHL-20-1 40 80 142 222 1495
DKHL-20-2 40 100 162 262 1690
DKHL-25
25
60 50 100 150 1690
DKHL-25-1 40 100 182 282 2560
DKHL-25-2 40 120 200 320 2775
DKHL-32
32
30 70 150 220 2905
DKHL-32-1 20 120 198 318 3820
DKHL-32-2 20 160 242 402 4655
DKHL
Type
DKHL
20
Bore
  10：Φ10
  16：Φ16
  20：Φ20
  25：Φ25
  32：Φ32
- 1
1：1pc
2：2pcs
Quantity
DTE-Y95A
DTE-Y95A
Three wire type
NPN Current sinking
Sensor switch
DTE-Y7P
Three wire type
PNP Current sourcing
1
Switch